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Session 3

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 8  (64kg) LIU,le-TIAN SD
JANG BYEONG HEE KOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG SHYH JEN KOR
MAS
TPE
NZL
PRK

KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
HONG LIAN JU
PETER GEORGE
KIM YUN DOK

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 9  (64kg) MAN CHUN YUEN HK
GAO,SHI-YAN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NZL PETER GEORGE KOR
TPE
PRK
KOR
MAS

KIM JONG JIN
LAI CHUNG CHI
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 10  (69kg) ZHAO,GENG-LI TPE
WENDELL STANLEY NZL BLUE KO R1 02'50''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM YOO HYUN NZL
MAS
TPE
TPE
TPE

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LIN CHIA CHAN
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 11  (69kg) MOHAMAD ASUAD MOHD HALIM MAS
LUO,JIAN-XIANG KHC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE
PRK

KIM JONG JIN
CHANG SHYH JEN
LAI CHUNG CHI
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM YUN DOK

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 12  (75kg) XIE,BO-HONG TPE
GAN,JIA-WEI ABTPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK KOR
NZL
MAS
TPE
TPE

KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI
LIN CHIA CHAN

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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