

## 2019 Taipei City Cup Boxing Tournament------MEN

## **Session Results**



## Session 3

## 週六 17 八月 2019 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	8	(64kg)		RED BLUE	LIU,Ie-TIAN JANG BYEONG HEE		SD KOR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	TPE	CHANG SHYH JEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS TPE NZL	KIM YOO HYUN MOHD RASHID BIN ABI HONG LIAN JU PETER GEORGE KIM YUN DOK	DUL KARIM	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29
2	9	(64kg)		RED BLUE	MAN CHUN YUEN GAO,SHI-YAN		HK TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	NZL	PETER GEORGE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE PRK KOR	KIM JONG JIN LAI CHUNG CHI KIM YUN DOK KIM YOO HYUN MOHD RASHID BIN ABI	DUL KARIM	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	10	(69kg)		RED	ZHAO,GENG-LI		TPE		110	
			Referee:	BLUE KOR	WENDELL STANLEY KIM YOO HYUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS TPE TPE	PETER GEORGE MOHD RASHID BIN ABI LIN CHIA CHAN HONG LIAN JU HSU WEN PIN	KO DUL KARIM	R1 02'50"
4	11	(69kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMAD ASUAD MOHD HALIM LUO,JIAN-XIANG		MAS KHC	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE TPE TPE	KIM JONG JIN CHANG SHYH JEN LAI CHUNG CHI YANG CHAO PEI KIM YUN DOK		27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
5	12	(75kg)		RED	XIE,BO-HONG		TPE	DI UE	IMP.	5.0
			Referee:	BLUE PRK	GAN,JIA-WEI KIM YUN DOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NZL MAS TPE	BLUE KIM YOO HYUN PETER GEORGE MOHD RASHID BIN ABI LAI CHUNG CHI LIN CHIA CHAN	WP DUL KARIM	5:0 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEND										
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points					

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03\_C74 3.0